No. 95-668T

(Filed April 21, 1998)

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	: *	*	*	*	*	*	*
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC.,							*
							*
Plaintiff,							*
							*
v.							*
							*
THE UNITED STATES,							*
							*
Defendant.							*
							*
							*
							*
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	: *	*	*	*	*	*	*

<u>Errata</u>

The following corrections should be made to the keywords section on page 1 of the revised opinion that was filed on April 17, 1998:

On line 3, change "34401(a)" to "3401(a)" and change "312(a)" to "3121(a)."

On the last two lines, change "3121(a) 3121(a) (20)" to "3121(a)(20)."

DIANE GILBERT WEINSTEIN

Judge, U.S. Court of Federal Claims